
Arts & Cultural Advisory Commission

Liasion List by organization

As of 11/5/2021

Organization Liaison

African American Museum Jesse Hornbuckle

Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folkorico Priscilla Rice

ATTPAC Jesse Hornbuckle

Avant Chamber Ballet Augustine Jalomo

Big Thought Kathy Stewart

Bishop Arts Theatre Center Damany Daniel

Bruce Wood Dance Grady McGahan

Cara Mia Brad Spellicy

Children's Chorus of Greater Dallas Jodi Voice Yellowfish

Color Me Empowered Jodi Voice Yellowfish

Creative Arts Center Grady McGahan

Cry Havoc Theater Vicki Meek

Dallas Black Dance Theatre Jesse Hornbuckle

Dallas Chamber Symphony Brad Spellicy

Dallas Children's Theater Mickie Bragalone 

Dallas County Heritage Society Mickie Bragalone 

Dallas Historical Society Mickie Bragalone 

Dallas Holocaust Museum Macey Davis

Dallas Museum of Art Macey Davis

Dallas Summer Musicals Priscilla Rice

Dallas Symphony Jo Trizila

Dallas Theater Center Krista Weinstein

Dallas Wind Symphony Jo Trizila

Deep Vellum Publishing Jodi Voice Yellowfish

Fine Arts Chamber Players Kathy Stewart

Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra Priscilla Rice

Junior Players Augustine Jalomo

Kitchen Dog Theater Damany Daniel

Lone Star Wind Orchestra Phillip Collins

Orchestra of New Spain Brad Spellicy

Perot Museum Grace Glover

Sammons Center Grace Glover

Shakespeare Dallas Krista Weinstein

Teatro Dallas Linda Blase

Texas Winds Linda Blase

The Black Academy of Arts and Letters Phillip Collins

The Dallas Opera Augustine Jalomo

The Flame Foundation Jo Trizila

The Women's Chorus of Dallas Grace Glover

The Writer's Garret Damany Daniel

Theatre Three Linda Blase

TITAS Krista Weinstein

Turtle Creek Chorale Vicki Meek

Undermain Theatre Kathy Stewart

USA Film Festival Grace Glover

Verdigris Ensemble Vicki Meek



Arts and Culture Advisory Commission

Liaison and Committee List by Member

As of 11/5/2021

Place Commissioner Liaison assignments

Allocations 

Committee

Public Art 

Committee

1 Augustine Jalomo Avant Chamber Ballet, Junior Players, The Dallas Opera Member

2 Linda Blase Teatro Dallas, Texas Winds, Theatre Three

3 Chair, Ella Goode Johnson

4 Jesse Hornbuckle African American Museum, ATTPAC, Dallas Black Dance Theatre Vice‐Chair

5 Priscilla Rice Anita N. Martinez Ballet Folkorico, Dallas Summer Musicals, Greater Dallas Youth Orchestra Member

6 Damany Daniel Bishop Arts Theatre Center, Kitchen Dog Theater, The Writer's Garret Member

7 Phillip Collins Lone Star Wind Orchestra, The Black Academy of Arts and Letters

8 Brad Spellicy Cara Mia, Dallas Chamber Symphony, Orchestra of New Spain Member

9 Mickie Bragalone  Dallas Children's Theater, Dallas County Heritage Society, Dallas Historical Society Chair/Lead

10 Kathy Stewart Big Thought, Fine Arts Chamber Players, Undermain Theatre

11 Krista Weinstein Dallas Theater Center, Shakespeare Dallas, TITAS

12 Jo Trizila Dallas Symphony, Dallas Wind Symphony, The Flame Foundation Member

13 Macey Davis Dallas Holocaust Museum, Dallas Museum of Art

14 Grace Glover Perot Museum, Sammons Center, The Women's Chorus of Dallas, USA Film Festival

15

16 Grady McGahan Bruce Wood Dance, Creative Arts Center Chair/Lead

17 Vicki Meek Cry Havoc Theater, Turtle Creek Chorale, Verdigris Ensemble Member

18 Jodi Voice Yellowfish Children's Chorus of Greater Dallas, Color Me Empowered, Deep Vellum Publishing Member

PAC 1 Phillip Collins (10/1/21‐9/30/23) Member

PAC 2 Krista Weinstein (10/1/21‐9/30/23) Member

PAC 3 Gerald Leavell (10/1/21‐9/30/23) Member

PAC 4 Diana Marquis (10/1/21‐9/30/23) Member

PAC 5 Marion Marshall (10/1/21‐9/30/23) Member

PAC 6 Leigh Arnold (10/1/2020‐ 9/30/22) Member

PAC 7 Petrine Abrahams  (10/1/2020‐9/30/22) Vice‐Chair

PAC 8

Chair/Lead Mickie Bragalone  Grady McGahan

# of members 7 10


